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TAX SOPS FOR CEZ


3933: SHRIMATI KOTHAPALLI GEETHA:


         Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government has prepared any guidelines for providing tax sops for Coastal

Economic Zones (CEZs);

(b) if so, the details thereof;


(c)    whether the Government provides tax sops based on jobs they create; and


            (d)    If so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR)


(a): No, Madam.


(b) to (d): In view of the above question does not arise.
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